EM15TF-012-1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
3M EM15TF-012-1 3M Supplier 3M Distributor
3M Touch Systems EM15TF-012-1
3M
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER EM15TF-012-1
MANUFACTURER 3M
DESCRIPTION 3M FLUX FIELD DIRECTIONAL MA
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 4.921" (125.00mm)
TYPE Absorbing/Shielding Sheet
THICKNESS - OVERALL 0.004" (0.12mm)
SHAPE Square
SERIES EM15TF
OTHER NAMES
3M156472
7010352929
WX300947040
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30°C ~ 85°C
MATERIAL -
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 8 Weeks
LENGTH 4.921" (125.00mm)
ADHESIVE Non-Conductive, Single Sided
EM15TF-012-1
Part Number: EM15TF-012-1
Manufacturer/Brand: 3M
Product description 3M FLUX FIELD DIRECTIONAL MA
Datasheets:
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of EM15TF-012-1
Related Tags
Related Products
EM15TF-010-1
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  3M FLUX FIELD DIRECTIO 1=10SHEET
In stock:  29 pcs
RFQ
EM15TF-041-1
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  3M(TM) FLUX FIELD DIRECTIONAL MA
In stock:  484 pcs
RFQ
EM15HV
Manufacturers:  Knowles Voltronics
Description:  CAP TRIMMER 1.0-16.0PF 1000V VER
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EM15A1520000G
Manufacturers:  Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 15POS 7.5MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EM15TP-010-1
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  3M FLUX FIELD DIRECT 1=10 SHEETS
In stock:  20 pcs
RFQ
EM1601500000G
Manufacturers:  Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 16POS 7.62MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EM1601-7R
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 24V 48W
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EM15A1500000G
Manufacturers:  Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 15POS 7.5MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EM1601520000G
Manufacturers:  Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 16POS 7.62MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EM15TF-012-4
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  3M FLUX FIELD DIRECTIONAL MA
In stock:  941 pcs
RFQ
EM1571520000G
Manufacturers:  Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 15POS 45DEG 5MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EM15SD
Manufacturers:  Knowles Voltronics
Description:  CAP TRIMMER 1.0-16.0PF 1000V VER
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ